ADSH-P-P+-GE-\\+ :305,1 5 o Lo

VEN/AANY 3515 g g

VENYVIXY 5, ag &b

by M 5 Il aods
w5 Fadl (558 Ollaw oKV oS L5 1l 5
)"3 dL@—" &LS)J Zaw‘;)}'

Js ik YIS 4oy Slal 5 a il sl
& o PL-+0 PL-++\ & Jlds Ay S £ Y as [
(o) Al Gus) (s)
HAND RAIL SUPPORT MOUNTED LIGHTING POLE, Type
¥ Voo VYoo . . . . Yoo . Yeee Y. VYo Piece [Linstallation type "LD-07", 2" Hot dip galvanized steel pipe, 6889210041 \
ithout base plate, Pipe Length 4,000mm, For LED/Fluorescent
[FOUNDATION MOUNTED LIGHTING POLE, Type 1, ,installation
ype "LD-08",2” Hot dip galvanized steel pipe with base plate,
£, ARRVA VY. . Y WA . . . £ A Y4 \Y. Piece  [pipe Length 4,000mm, For LED/Fluorescent fixtures,Equiped 6889310041 Y
ith JB base plate,Earth Lug
TREET LIGHTING POLE, SINGLE ARM, Type 1,installation type
"LD-49", 10m height, Hot dip galvanized steel pole with base
Pplate, Minimum thickness: 3 mm (Refer to related Installation
tandard), Tilt:15 Deg., Suitable for installing one 250W street
YA Voo Vi vY A . . . . YA A Vo Piece |ighting fixture, Suitable for Plant site condition, Completed 6889410101 Al
ith One Single Curved Upper Pipe (2m),Pole base
plate, Adequate base plate for Junction box (NS1 Type), Earth Lug
TREET LIGHTING POLE, DOUBLE ARM, Type 2, ,installation type
"LD-49", 10m height, Hot dip galvanized steel pole with base
Pplate, Minimum thickness: 3 mm (Refer to related Installation
tandard, Tilt:15 Deg., Suitable for installing two 250W street
LAY ARRVA Y A\ . . . . . EWAR) V¢ Yo Piece lighting fixture, Suitable for Plant site condition, Completed 6889410102 £
ith Two Single Curved Upper Pipe (2m), Pole base Plate,
IAdequate base plate for Junction box (NS1 Type), Earth Lug
FLOOD LIGHT TOWER, Type 1,installation type "LD-55", 10m
height, Suitable for 8 no. Flood lighting fixtures
(Unsymmetrical/side arrangement), Hot dip galvanized steel
Ny AREVA YA YA . . . . . Ny [ XE1 YA Piece  pipe with base plate, Suitable for plant site condition, 6889510101 °
ompleted with Adequate Base plate for installation 2 Junction
box (NF2 Type), Earth Lug
FLOOD LIGHT TOWER, Type 2,installation type "LD-56", 14m
height, Equiped with Ladder and Fix Basket, Suitable for 1 to 16
ho. Flood lighting fixtures (Symmetrical arrangement),Hot dip
" Ivanized steel pipe, With base plate Suitable for plant site
Ve (Y T . . e . . . VaYeee \ Ve Ay Piece [° Y
’ N kcondition,Completed with Adequate base plate for installation 2 382510182
unction box (NF2 Type), 2 (two) adequate junction box at top of
ower,Earth Lug.
. Y . . At . . . . . Y Piece  14M Floodlight tower part 2 6889510142 v
. Ay . . g . . . . . Y Piece  pasket 1200x1200x1000 6889510142 A
. ARV Ay . . Ay . . . . . g Piece  adder part -1-6000 mm 6889510142 4
. ARRYA Ay . . Y . . . . . Y Piece  |adder part -2 -L-6000mm 6889510142 Ve
. Y . \ 04 . . . . . g Piece  |adder part 3-L-600mm 6889510142 M
. AREVA VA . . \Ar . . . . . A Piece  |adder belt part 1(50x3mm) 6889510142 Y
. VA . . \Ar . . . . . \A Piece  |adder belt part 2- (50x3mm) 6889510142 A\
. Voo YA+ . . VAr . . . . . VA Piece  Jadder belt part 3- (S0x3) L: 600mm 6889510142 A}
. ARRVA ARAY . v VAL . . . . . ARNY Piece  Jadder cage (belt 50x3) 6889510142 \o
. VA Yéo . . Yio . . . . . Yio Piece  [Bolt M10x30 for installation JB Plate 6889510142 AR
. Yo . . Yio . . . . . Yio Piece  |Nut M10 for installation I8 plate 6889510142 WV
. Yio B . Yoo . B . . . Yio Piece  |lain washer M10 for installation JB Plate 6889510142 A
. VA Yéo . . Yio . . . . . Yio Piece  Kpring washer M10 For installation JB plate 6889510142 4
. ARRVA 7% . . EAS . . . . . LA Piece  [Bolt M10x30 for ladder fixation 6889510142 Y.
. AEEVA e . . \nt . . . . . Ant Piece  [Bolt M24X60 For Installation Basket 6889510142 AA
. \ny . . Any . . . . . . Piece  |Nut M24 for installation Basket 6889510142 AMS
. ARRVA . . . Aa¥ . . . . . \nt Piece  |plain washer M24 for installation basket 6889510142 A\S
. \nt . . A\nt . . . . . \ng Piece  Kpring washer M24 For installation basket 6889510142 ve
. AREVA e . . e . . . . . Are Piece  [Bolt M8x20 for installation cage 6889510142 Yo
. ARRVA e . . AASE) . . . . . AAKE) Piece  |Nut M8 For installation cage 6889510142 AR
. AREYA e . . e . . . . . Uy Piece  Plain washer M8 For installation cage 6889510142 v
. Y . . Y . . . . . AARE] Piece  spring washer M8 for Installation cage 6889510142 YA
BRACKET MOUNTED LIGHTING POLE, Type 1, ,installation type
. 'LD-05", 2" Hot dip galvanized steel pipe, Pipe Length 2,400mm,
e VA Ve . . g . . . Y, \A Ve Piece ALY
/. For LED/Fluorescent fixtures, Earth Lug GE29 11002
. ARV Yo . . Y . . . . . Yo Piece  |Ubolt M10 Suitable for pipe 2" for installation lighting pole 6889110021 Y
. W . . A . . . . . N Piece  Hexnut M10 6889110021 Al
. W . . A . . . . . A Piece  [lain washer M10 6889110021 Y
. ARV 'y . . A . . . . . A Piece  pring washer M10 6889110021 v
. Yoo . . Yio . . . . . Yie Piece ap suitable for Pipe 2" 6889110021 Yt
. (AZE . . . . Yo . . . VYoo Piece function box 300x300x30 6889210041 | Y0
. AREVA Yoo . . . AN . . . . Yoo Piece lubolt suitable for installation lighting pole ( H 109mm) 6889210041 | T
. LA . . . LA . . . . LA Piece  HexNUTM10 6889210041 | TV
. LA . . . LA . . . . LA Piece  Plain washer M10 6889210041 | YA
. ARRVA LA . . . LA . . . . S A Piece  pring washer M10 6889210041 AR
. Y,ien . . . Yhee . . . . ARAN Piece  |Ubolt suitable for Installation JB PLATE (H:88mm) 6889210041 £
. LA . . . LA . . . . LA Piece  Hex Nut M10 6889210041 £
. . , . S A . . . . LA Piece  plain washer M10 6889210041 £y
. B . B LA . . . . LA Piece  Kpring washer M10 6889210041 AN
. B VA . Y,YY. . . . . ARTN Piece  [end Cap 6889210041 2
. . . Yo . . . . . Yio Piece  |Ubolt M10 Suitable for pipe 2" for installation lighting pole 6889310041 to

2 )1 4adia




ADSH-P-P+-GE-\\+ 53151 3 o Lo b, Nl 5 b aods

. e (. . s & Ll é - - [ :
NENCAAY 2sls,l 3 (&5 cuh P u..::‘ ‘5)\5 Sl AK.»«._’_YL; g_.Sﬂ .)‘-\._\‘f
. - . - . e - . LR H
VEY/VITY S B 1E ag gl 05 Olgr S 4 ey B
Al YIS as s sls,l 5 3 >y sle
s @ [PL-ti | PLovvo | PLovig [ PLovor | PL-voY | PLovy & Sl axly S £ Vs a8 s
(o) Al Gus) (s)
. Voo $AY . . LA . . . . . SAY Piece  HexnutM10 6889310041 1A
. ARRVA EAs . . EAY . . . . . LAY Piece  |plain washer M10 6889310041 1A%
. ARRYA EAY . . LA . . . . . LAr Piece  Ispring washer M10 6889310041 A
. YA Y. . . Y. . . . . . \Ye Piece  |ap suitable for Pipe 2" 6889310041 4
. ARV e . . Ay . . . . . At Piece B plate 300x300x3 6889310041 o
. ARRYA Y . . Y . . . . . Y Piece  ||B PLATE 300x300x3 6889310041 0\
. ARRVA Yy . Yy . . . . . . Yy Piece  [10m Street Lighting Pole-Part-2 6889410101 oY
. ARRVA Yy . Yy . . . . . . Yy Piece  [10m Street Lighting Pole-Part-2 6889410101 oy
. AEEVA \f3 . \f3 . . . . . . Yi Piece |10 m Street Lighting Pole-Part-2 6889410101 ot
. ARRYA i . i . . . . . . Yi Piece  street Light Head-1 Side 6889410101 o¢
. Y . Y . . . . . . A3 Piece [street Light Head-1 Side 6889410101 o1
. AKRYA Veee . Veee . . . . . . ARAN Piece  Bolt M10x30 6889410101 ov
. AKRYA YA+ . YA+ . . . . . . YA+ Piece  |NutM10 6889410101 oA
. ARV YA+ . YA+ . . . . . . YA+ Piece  Flat Washer M10 6889410101 04
. Vool i . YA . . . . . . YA« Piece  pring Washer M10 6889410101 A
1,41 AREYVA YA . . . . . YA VAt Ve YA Piece  junction box 200x200x70 6889510101 1\
VA ‘ Yéo Y. . . . . Y. Agos Ve \Ye Piece function box 200x200x70 6889510142 v
. AREYVA 04y . Y . . . oAq . . 04y Piece V20 Brass made nickle plate cable gland For non armored cable | 6889510142 ar
. VA 0qY . . . . . 04y . . o4y Piece  [prass made nickle plate stopping plug M20 6889510142 ¢
. ARRVA VEA . . . . . VEA . . VEA Piece  prass made nickle plate cable gland M20for armored cable 6889510142 A
YYAVY WA Yor  YNeE 00T FOAY:  Yger  \EWY TV0,EVY AL
HOIEWE R (535 ol O s Ol 4
R A~
Oy Sy 00338 g pm s 555 A0 BB s St Sl Ol 5l sl 3 g s s SV S YVOEVY/a e s VS pax
L L VBNV s s Ay e, ATAY/EA (/8) 035380 551 Loise 5 e

(e
S TASY e+~ e 3y Sl ¢ 3G 555 ¥Y+ I 5 1402/06/25 & 5+ 2 MRSINL110-006 & 007 VY EAE/EA sy por

Al 555 aalp Ay a5 oMol w 5L Slone b g 5w ol w0 pas pncd el b L ST

oY A/+ e
e

e >V:J‘)5'¢lv‘/v\';r>"3 P
OF AW/ 255 o
YA NVYY/EA ORI NERRFS
Ly (5,9) (ol g0 S Olwlbu 40N
ARAVARAURLY NS 0 Sl S g
1,£07,07Y ,4AY Y08/ (8) s353) (23l 5 poise 5 Sl
AVDRECRIE ££,YOA/Y sy g0 por
Ly gS
(YAAY AV 0Y) YAY,A e (Ve )0V /v0) CIXY0) sl g SOzl
(AVA,£10,01+) £YY,144 (Y,o¥e/Ye) (1) SIS plomil (03 5
. . Ve Syl 3 e TN b
(F VU FEE0T /AY) OYNAV/YY) IS g
VY AVA V00,000 £YY,N44 Y, VWA sl WG alls

el S E 5 o paR 53 Dl 5
s o plal (VE Y/ VYY) A 3 b ol 53 Wbl (253 annd 5 b il LB Lalls as aplons =)
1l 0 plal o3 it 4 St e el ol ealind g B Olas 3 e plal (Sla Ctla y nd £ Sl s 0 St e SRl S ened 55 s 5o Y

S ol e s e &b
10,Y4Y,\Ve A YAY A OFATA/Yy  VERVANNY (Y0 oty o
(VYo X Y,04+) YAY,A e (Y,084/++)  NENY/YY Vb (Y0) sl iy SSgna
(Y,000,)+4,044) YAY A (Qrev/ee)  NEeV/o VY Yo,b-(AY0) Cstls
(V,VAY YAVAT) YAYA 4 (YV,£10/64)  \E+Y/oY/\s T (Y0) Sl e SOzl
() YTV,044,01Y) YAV (EVIV/60) Ve Y/ve/¥) £ L= (/Y0) ctls
(Y AAAVA 2 0Y) YA¥A (V2 00)/v) \ERY/aV/YY 00, L=(1Y0) Ctls i Sz

2 ) 24ndia



